
 

*Prices are subject to change without notice 
Updated July 5, 2022 

 

Tuition $450 / Prairie College credit  

Average credit load for most students is 30 credits per year 

  PN Year 1 – 12 Prairie credits ($450 per credit) & 35 Red Deer Polytechnic credits ($377 per credit) 

  PN Year 2 – 13 Prairie credits ($450 per credit) & 37 Bow Valley College credits ($300 per credit) 

 

College Services Fees 

(CSF) 

$30 / credit (In-Person & HyFlex) 

 Includes services such as Student Union, Library, Printing, Internet, Orientation, etc. 

 PN College Services Fees are charged based on 30 credits per year 

 RDP CSF $18/credit (RDP Tech/Service Fee $25/credit, RDP Association Fee $98 both fall & winter) 
 

Career Services Fees $351 in Freshman Year (first year) 

 Includes career counselling, resume building, interview skills, etc.   

Graduation Fee $100 due in your graduation year 

 

Room Fall & Winter Semesters each $1,761.50 (single occupancy) 

Spring Semester: PN Year 1 $1,761.50; PN Year 2 $881; PCP $331; Aviation $1,761.50 

*Students may choose to have a roommate and pay $1,467.50 per semester 

Based on Single Occupancy 

Meal Plan Fall & Winter Semesters each $2,380 

Spring Semester: PN Year 1 $1,163; PN Year 2 $1,163; PCP $461; Aviation $1,163  

Program Fees BAM/Christian Formation $60 (charged winter semester) 

BAM/Worship Leading and Music / Diploma in Music & Worship Arts $600 ($300 per semester) 

     *Private music lessons and travel are not included 

BAM/Pastoral & BAM/Youth $160 ($80 charged both fall & winter semesters) 

Bachelor of Theology $60 (charged winter semester) 

Bachelor of Divinity in Business Administration ($100 charge for each BU business course) 

Certificate in Bible (Encounter) $60 (charged winter semester) 

Certificate in Wilderness & Leadership Studies (Explore) $2,000 ($1,000 per semester) 

Diploma in Pastoral $160 ($80 charged both fall & winter semesters) $100 (IPSAT Inventory) 

Diploma in Youth $160 ($80 charged both fall & winter semesters) $100 (IPSAT Inventory) 

Diploma in Bible $60 (charged winter semester) 

Diploma in Digital Media $630 ($315 charged in fall & $315 in the winter semester in both years) 

Diploma in Sports Ministry & Management $150 (estimated team fee) 

PN Year 1 $781 ($182 charged Winter, $599 charged Spring semester) 

PN Year 2 $1,061 ($131 charged Fall, $585 charged Winter, $345 charged Spring) 

GlobeTREK (3rd year of BAIS) (cost dependent on internship choice, college credits taken, travel, 

health insurance, vaccinations. food & accommodation) 

 

Course Fees 

 

Some individual courses have fees to cover additional materials, experiences, etc. These fees only 
apply if a student is enrolled in these courses. 

 
 
 

Schedule of Fees 
2022-2023 

 



 

*Prices are subject to change without notice 
Updated July 5, 2022 

Estimated Cost by Program for Full-Time Students (International Students Only (non Canada & USA) 

 Program  Tuition & Fees   Room & Board   Total  

Aviation (first year of AAMA, Bible only)  $        14,976.00  $         8,283.00     $        23,259.00 

Bachelor of Arts in Intercultural Studies (BAIS)  $        16,231.00   $          8,283.00   $        24,514.00 

BAM/Christian Formation  $        14,851.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,134.00  

Bachelor of Divinity in Business Administration  $        14,866.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,149.00  

BAM/Humanities  $        14,841.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,124.00  

BAM/Worship Leading & Music / Diploma in Worship Arts*  $        17,481.00   $          8,283.00   $        25,764.00  

BAM/Pastoral  $        14,951.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,234.00  

BAM/Youth  $        14,951.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,234.00  

Bachelor in Workplace Ministry  $        14,791.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,074.00  

Bachelor of Theology  $        14,851.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,134.00  

Certificate in Bible (Encounter)  $        14,951.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,234.00  

Certificate in Musicianship    $        16,751.00    $          8,283.00     $        25,034.00  

Certificate in Outdoor Leadership (Explore)  $        16,891.00   $          8,283.00   $        25,174.00  

Diploma in Bible  $        14,851.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,134.00  

Diploma in Christian Formation  $        14,851.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,134.00  

Diploma in Digital Media  $        16,251.00   $          8,283.00   $        24,534.00  

Diploma in Ministry (PN Year 1)    $        20,473.00    $        11,208.00    $        31,681.00 

Diploma in Ministry (PN Year 2)    $        17,850.00    $        10,327.00    $        28,177.00 

Diploma in Sports Management    $        14,941.00     $          8,283.00     $        23,224.00  

Diploma in Outdoor Leadership (Year 1)  $        16,891.00   $          8,283.00   $        25,174.00  

Diploma in Pastoral Ministry   $        13,736.00   $          8,283.00   $        22,019.00  

Diploma in Youth Ministry    $         15,076.00   $          8,283.00   $        23,359.00  

    

 

PLEASE NOTE: Prior to receiving a student ID card (necessary for meals and dorm access), all students will be required to have a 

minimum credit of $2000 on their student account. The costs listed above do not include the following: 

 Textbooks (Prairie College, Bow Valley 

College, Red Deer Polytechnic) 

 Digital Media program – software and 

hardware 

 Explore program – outdoor gear 

 International practicum costs 

 Practical Nurse licensing exams (CPNRE) 

 Pilots athletics participation 

 

 

*Second Year of Diploma in Worship Arts EP Fee will    

be $7,620 additional cost 


